
Chakmehadi, Pal Nagar-Mau

FEE STRUCTURE - 2024-25
(For New Students)
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Aff. No. 2131213

Class Particulars
Monthly fee to be 
paid for 2024-25

Nursery to UKG

I to V

VI to VIII

IX

X

XI (Commerce)

XI (Biology & Mathematics)

XII (Commerce)

XII (Biology & Mathematics)

Admission Fee : 5000/-

Admission Fee : 6650/-

Admission Fee : 7850/-

Admission Fee : 9100/-

—

Admission Fee : 10300/-

Admission Fee : 10300/-

3025/-

3525/-

3770/-

4565/-

4810/-

4970/-

5200/-

5430/-

5520/-

Note :
 a) School composite monthly fee includes Tuition Fee, Interactive Learning Program,    Smart 

Gateway System, Exam Fee, Activities & Facilities Charge, Computer Fee, Generator, Water 
Charge, Electricity, SMS Alerts,

 b) Fees is being charged as per the UP Fee Regulation Act-2018

Fee for 12 months for all classes from Nursery to XII will be realized in 11 months as per the following 
thschedule & must be paid on or before 5  of each Month.

FEE COLLECTION SCHEDULE

SI.No. Months 11 Months Plan Months

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Total

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February + March

.............................

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee

Monthly Fee for 2 Months

...................................

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

12

Principal
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